>
 >
 >
 >
Semi automatic duplicating machine for special se-
curity keys, tubular keys, cylinder keys and Fichet
type keys.
dakar
mechanic machines
2. Blocking tracer
1. Tilting clamps for all types
of keys with angles up to
45º
3. Electronic setting device
4.Micrometric ring for setting
up (0,02”)
5. Safety guard
6. Lamp
> CODE MOTOR
DAKAR  (single phase)
 230 V. - 50 Hz. -
 0,12 Kw.
DAKAR-110  (optional single phase)
 110 V. - 60 Hz. -
 0,12 Kw.
> TECHNICAL DATA
Cutter F13, F1
Tracer P13, P1
Width 310 mm.
Height 420 mm.
Depth 275 mm.
Functional range (x, y, z-m) 60, 60, 40
Lamp 25 W.
Weight 25 Kg.
Speed I 5.500 r.p.m.
Speed II 8.000 r.p.m.
AD-JIS
> > > OPTIONAL ADAPTERS
AD-MM AD-FO-6P
> > > >
máquinas mecánicas
14 - 15
> CAPABILITIES
>
F1
F1W*
F3
F3W*
F4
F5
F6
F7
F8
F8W*
F9
F9W*
F11
F11W*
90
90
90
90
106
70
0,8
0,8
0,4
0,9
1
0,8
1,5
1,5
4
4
5,95
5,95
2,5
2,5
P1
P1
P3
P3
P4
P5
P6
P7
P8
P8
P9
P9
P11
P11
OPTIONAL TRACERS AND CUTTERS
FRÄSER FÜHLERA B C
F12A
F12B
F13
F13W*
F14
F15
F16
F17
F22
F26
F43
FB
FC
100
100-90
100
100
100
130
90
90
90-90
80-80
0,6
2,1-2,9
0,8
0,8
1,45
2
0,6
0,6
0,7
2,7-3,3
5
3
2,4
P12A
P12B
P13
P13
P14
P15
P16
P17
P22
P26
P43
PB
PC
FRÄSER FÜHLERA B C